
 

  WILL & LPA 
PACKAGES 

Offering extra peace of mind as you 
plan your affairs 



Guide Disclaimer 
This guide is provided for information purposes only. We have done our best to ensure that the information 
contained in this guide is correct as of 07.01.2026 It applies only to England and Wales. However, the guide has 
no legal force, and the information may become inaccurate over time, due to changes in the law. Information 
within this guide may be over-simplified and the information contained within it does not constitute legal advice 
and we will not be liable should you rely on this information. Before you take any action, you should always seek 
legal advice from a professional with an in-date practicing certificate. 

A guide to help you 

Here  at Jordans, we believe that you should always receive your legal advice and services from professionals 
that are highly knowledgeable without it costing an arm and a leg. So, we offer our services at affordable 
prices and aim to offer the best prices in Doncaster and can guarantee to disclose all fees and disbursements 
when w e provide you with our quote. This allows you to know the  exact amount you will be paying and 
exactly what you expect to receive. 

Planning your affairs could be due to several reasons such as a recent change in your life whether it be that 
you have entered into a new relationship, married or need to protect assets. The important thing is to make 
sure that your Will is legally valid. Regularly reviewing your Will ensures that you are aware of the latest 
laws that may affect your assets 

By making a Will you can appoint who you wish to deal with your affairs when you pass away as well as 
where your money and property will go to and not who the government decides. 

A Lasting Power of Attorney (LPA) allows you to appoint someone you trust to deal with your affairs when 
you are no longer able, whether it be due to old age or a life-changing injury or illness .  There are two types 
of LPA; Property & Financial and Health & Welfare which allows you to restrict it to a set area. 

Most importantly, instructing on both your Will and an LPA allows you to receive a discount on our fees. 

We invite you to come and talk through your requirements during your face-to-face appointment - that’s the 
nice thing about being local. 

If you’re not able to make it into our office, we can also accommodate telephone and video appointments. 

Call us on 01302 365 374 to arrange a free no obligation appointment to discuss your requirements and find 
out what we can do for you 

  We are local 

Free document storage in our strong rooms with copies provided to you 



 
 

What does it cost for the package and how 
much can you save? 

Package 1 Individual (one person) 
• Will (Standard)
• Lasting Power of Attorney for either

Financial  or Health and Care

Fee Breakdown: 
Costs      
VAT      
Court Fee* 
Total      
Package Saving         

Package 3 Couple (two people) 
• Will (Standard) per couple
• Lasting Power of Attorney for either

Financial or Health and Care per
individual

Fee Breakdown: 
Costs      
VAT      
Court Fee* 
Total      
Package Saving   

Package 5 Couple (two people) 
• Will (Asset Protection) per couple
• Lasting Power of Attorney for either

Financial or Health and Care per
individual

Fee Breakdown: 
Costs      
VAT      
Court Fee* 
Total      
Package Saving   

£475.00 
£95.00 
£92.00 
£662.00 
£60.00 

£864.00 
£172.80 
£184.00 
£1220.80 

  £ 115.20 

£1,125.00 
£225.00 
£184.00 
£1,534.00 

  £150.00

Package 2 Individual (one person) 
• Will (Standard)
• Lasting Power of Attorney for both

Financial  and Health and Care

Fee Breakdown: 
Costs      
VAT      
Court Fee* 
Total      
Package Saving   

Package 4 Couple (two people) 
• Will (Standard) per couple
• Lasting Power of Attorney for both

Financial and Health and Care per
individual

Fee Breakdown: 
Costs      
VAT      
Court Fee* 
Total      
Package Saving   

Package 6 Couple (two people) 
• Will (Asset Protection) per couple
• Lasting Power of Attorney for both

Financial and Health and Care per
individual

Fee Breakdown: 
Costs      
VAT      
Court Fee* 
Total      
Package Saving   

£765.00 
£153.00 
£184.00 
£1102.00 

  £                          102.00 

£1,300.00 
£260.00 
£368.00 
£1,928.00 

  £  192.00 

£1,575.00 
£315.00 
£368.00 
£2,258.00 

  £215.00 

Court Fee* only applicable if registering your Powers of Attorney. Fee exemption maybe applicable in respect of Court fees. Home Visits 
or professional certificate provide may incur additional charges. 
Package Saving* all savings are calculated on individual services including VAT but excluding any further disbursements that maybe 
payable. 
Please note that some packages assume your Land Registry Title reflects that the property is held as Tenants in Common in equal shares. 



 

Flexible Openings* 

*Contact your local office for
availability

Clear Price Guarantee 

Direct Lawyer Contact 

Same-day Response 

Free Initial Assessment 

Where can you find us 

Our key promises: 

By your side since 1925 
Doncaster Office:      01302 365374    4 Priory Place, DN1 1BP 

Kiveton Park Office:      01909 212103    103 Wales Road, Sheffield, S26 6RA 

www.jordansllp.com  

Next steps 

Take advantage of our Free Initial Assessment to find out what suits your needs. To get in touch, 

call us on 01302 365 374 or email your query to info@jordansllp.com to receive a response from

one of our experts 

 OPEN 

 

 

Doncaster 

Kiveton Park - Sheffield 




